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| senzor

| DA4436D7
| DA4434FC
| DA4435BD
|DA443640
| DATEE98C
| DA4435C5
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|DB04577F
| DA4436B9
|DA443801
| DA443686
| DA443553
|DA443481
| DA443740
| DA443479
| DB045777
| DA4435CC
| DA443549
| DA4434ED
|DA443674
| DA4434C3
| DA3CF473
| DA4437B3
| DA44349A
| DAA435AE

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
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Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

41327

sositi

FILE ON
| SERVER

°0'0O"wW

VALID

06,07, 2025 12¢

04.07.2025 19:24:59
Andreica Iacob

25° 56" 34.9' E
06.07.2025 15:18:05 LIVE
06.07.2025 15:18:05 +0
26
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:36.4 |OK |01 1023 |
:55.4 |OK |01 ]004
:12.1 |OK |01 021
:32.0 |OK |01 |006 |
:38.6 |OK |01 |024
53.3 |JOK |01 ]008
05.4 |OK |01 |001
:32.5 |OK |01 |010
51.2 |OK |01 ]003
:38.3 |OK |01 022
49.5 |OK |01 ]018 |
40.5 |OK |01 027
:38.9 |OK |01 |017
:35.1 |OK |01 |011
14.6 |OK |01 ]020
46.8 |OK |01 ]015 ]
20.2 |OK |01 1009 |
18.1 |OK |01 |026 |
06.0 |OK |01 |0lo6 |
42.2 |OK |01 |013
32.6 |OK |01 ]019 |
:34.9 |OK |01 |012
:19.4 |OK |01 |002
:20.6 |OK |01 |005
34.3 |OK |01 1]025
33.6 |OK |01 |007
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 254080
Autorizare: AA902FFO6
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